Teilnehmertbersicht

20.01.2023

BACHL,CARLA
PNR: 1734967

BACHL,TOBIAS

PNR: 0240777

BAUR,SONJA
PNR: 0836981

BEGER,MANDY

PNR: 0343183

BERGER,SABRINA
PNR: 0387924

BERR,ROMINA

PNR: 1465282

BINDER,JENNY

PNR: 0648733
BISCHOFBERGER,ANNA

PNR: 1610297
BOETTCHER,DANIEL

PNR: 0601978

BUEHLING,KATHARINA

PNR: 0491646

CLEMENS,JUERGEN

PNR: 2041358

FUNDIS,MARTIN

PNR: 0452275

GAENSSBAUER,TIM

RFV Pfarrkirchen e.V.
0018 Beny 6

0112 Dame de coeur 2
0096 Cool Boy B

0164 Karissa 3

RFV Pfarrkirchen e.V.

0038 Cascana
0174 Limbothello B
0135 ElizaB

0088  Condolcessa
0150 Hongkong B
0096 Cool Boy B
0132 DukeB5
0240  Tibitaba B
0238 TaycanB
0246  Vanille B
0247  Verdinand B
0043 CastroB 3
0110 Cullinan du Borget B
0202 Ogano B
0203 OlgaB

RFV Weilheimer Pffrd. e.V.
0253 Zazou 42

RFr. Landgestiit Landshut e.V.

0006 Amarone 8
0232  Starlet 96

RSG Amberg-Kofering e.V.
0216  Quidams Star Melloni
0050 Celvistano

0210 Quantura

0162  Kara 100

0145 Guiness 70

0070  Chio zZ

0137 Event de I'Heribus
0017 Belluno D Elsendam Z

RC Nirnberg e.V.

0026  Calla 45
0222 Rub Sirius Fly
0221 Rub Naquitol

RVF Schwabisch Gmind

0178 Lovelyn K
0010 Avyala Blue

RFV KiBlegg e.V.
0066 Che BelloB

RSC Gestiit Birkenhof-Harham e.V.

0084  Comme prévu

0041  Cassina SR

0099 Cordino 44

0184  Mathilda GMS

0125 Digo 10

0083 Comme il fortune
0241 Tom Cruise W Z
0201  Obora’s Little Richard

RSG Frankenhof Sonnefeld e.V.

0140 Fleur B
0206 Pearl E
0245 Valerio D'Auvray

RV Schweich e.V.

0007 Amparis
0029 Candavaros

PF Saurach

0036 Casallina FS
0219 Quintana FS

0214  Quick Star's Raphael FS

0204 Origi van de Rankhoeve
RFV Berching e.V.
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PNR: 1976971

GEISSLER,FABIOLA

PNR: 2073019

GENCHEV,GENCHO

PNR: 1590896

GIORDANI,GINA-SOPHIA

PNR: 0515364

GOSERT,DOMINIC
PNR: 0396423

HECKENBERGER,CAROLIN

PNR: 1038675

HEGER,THERESA
PNR: 0789995

HEINE,JENS

PNR: 0992736

HERTERICH DR.,LAURA-LUISA

PNR: 0863845

0142
0169
0048
0213

Geronimo 713
Kleiner Donner 100
Cece White
Quiberole

Pffrd. Euernbach e.V.

0144
0181
0236

Grey Lady D
Lytano JK
Sweetchuck

RSG Amberg-Kofering e.V.

0216
0050
0210
0162
0120
0005
0145
0070
0137
0017
0229

Quidams Star Melloni
Celvistano

Quantura

Kara 100

Diademus

Alma 128

Guiness 70

Chio Zz

Event de I'Heribus
Belluno D Elsendam Z
Soetkin vd Bokke

RFV Sulzbach-Rosenberg e.V.

0252
0233
0133
0226
0095
0076
0082
0209
0124
0008
0087
0163
0012
0016
0160
0194
0193
0198
0147
0157
0154
0185
0161

Zarlo

Starley Sue
Duplex B

Sir Simon 14
Cool blue eye
Clinton's Top
Comdor
Quantico 40
Dical
Amsterdam N
Con Silver
Kara Via
Baltic Rose
Bella d'Or
Kannan d'Or
Nagini 4
Nadal 13
New Blue Bridge S
Havanna 203
Jens 12
Invictus 9
Maya 423
Kanshebber

RV Schweich e.V.

0225

Sir Denver

RSZ Josefshof im Winkel

0072
0172
0063

Ciarada
Larry 222
Charlie Brown 142

PSV St.G. Ingolstadt-Hagau e.V.

0182
0028
0019

Lyzz the Awesome
Can Caipina
Big Bang 9

RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.

0060
0080
0053
0117
0086
0033
0054
0100
0187
0176
0158
0148

Chando 2

Colt 23
Chabalou 2
Diacento

Con Cento PS
Carter 8
Chaboffi
Cornet Colbert
Messthago PS
Lord Stalou PS
Jetset 111
Helsinki 4

RFV Grafenrheinfeld e.V.

0146

Hannah 66
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HILLE,JASMIN

PNR: 1424844

HLADIK,KIRA MARIE

PNR: 1037247

IHLE,LEONIE
PNR: 1606741

JELCIC, THEA

PNR: 0969873

KARLE COSTA,VERENA

PNR: 0417984

KASPAR,ANDREA
PNR: 1714879

KAUFMANN,CHRISTOPH

PNR: 0232334

KEIDEL,CHRISTINA
PNR: 1443766

KONLE,HANS-PETER

PNR: 0218035

Borlner PSV 99 e. V.

0111
0079
0015
0136
0052
0003
0002
0123
0106
0055
0039
0191
0068
0190
0065
0034
0239
0027
0149

Cuno 7

Colandro SW
Beezee

Ethan AS

Cessily AS
Airbeat

Action Baby
Diaro 6

Crimona K
Chacara Girl PS
Casey TW

My Gratitude PS
Chi Chi PS

My Centadela PS
Chasino Cente PS
Casa Fidelia PS
Thor AS

Calyma AS
Hermine 160

RFV Grof3ostheim e.V.

0138
0023
0183
0116

FBW Little Lenny
C'est ma vie

Malibu vd Withoeve
Di Natale

RFV Bad Schussenried

0077

Cloe 17

RSG Uelzener Land e. V.

0108
0011
0254
0122
0237

Crosby SV

Babylon Berlin 2

Zinelord VDL

Diamant van Klapscheut Z
Taloubet Pur

RSG Dettinger Alb

0249
0129
0152
0102
0094
0251
0156
0168
0022
0218
0195
0062
0009

Viva la Vida 42
Dorée 4

I'm more than Special
Cornflake 17
Conthigo M

Zanetti 6

Janneke 8

Kirocco

Burberys du val Fleuri Z
Quintana 114

Neil Diamond 3
Charlie 301

Apache 292

RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.

0045

Catch Me If You Can 54

RFV Jettingen e.V.

0212 Quiana K

0166 Khalia de Coco
0057 Chaccorado K
0021 Boston du Banney
RFV Grafenrheinfeld e.V.
0119 Diacristalla

RC Kips e.V.

0215  Quick Stepp 4
0167  Kilian 67

0131 Dressed For Success
0175 Lollipop 182

0030 Candyman 163
0141  Gambrinus 93
0244  Valentin 133

0159 Johnny Big

0180 Luv 5

0186 Merci Cherie 3
0196  Neptun 134
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Teilnehmertbersicht
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KONLE,LUISE
PNR: 1333315

MINKIEWICZ , WERONIKA
PNR: 2109303

MUELLER,MARCO

PNR: 0366204

MUELLER,MARIAN

PNR: 0924233

NIGG,ANGELINA
PNR: 1895199

NIGGE,JULE

PNR: 1948273

PAZAUREK,JANINA
PNR: 1659854

RAUCH,EILEEN
PNR: 2145948

ROMPA,KARINA

PNR: 0403839
RUNTE,SIMON

PNR: 0422717

SCHILLING,SOPHIE-CHARLOTTE

PNR: 1768377

SIEGER,SVEN

PNR: 0795219

RC Kips e.V.

0255  ZiviaH

0215 Quick Stepp 4

0131 Dressed For Success
0175 Lollipop 182

0159 Johnny Big

0180 Luv 5

0186 Merci Cherie 3

Borlner PSV 99 e. V.

0071  Chocolate Blue 4

0212 Quiana K

0166 Khalia de Coco

0134 Eastcoast 5

0057 Chaccorado K

0021 Boston du Banney

RC Billigheim

0091 Conraldik IV

0171 LaBella33

0069 Chicago 196

0256 Cornet's Glory

0126 Dileyla 3

0177 Lordur

0014 Barcelona von Aarhof CH
0220 Ride Smart Over the Top

RVF Schwébisch Gmiind

0061 Chapeau 42

0104 Coupe

0024 Caligraf

0090  Connykanone
0228 SMA Can fly's Boy

RFZV Babenhausen e.V.
0042 Castina 8

RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.

0143 GoyaB3

0113 Danyderwen Prince William 3
PSC Giesenbach e.V.

0020 Blondie 3

0040 Casiragi 3

RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.
0223 Samprassina
0242 Ucarello

Kinder RSC Bensheim e.V.

0179
RC Aischbach Giltstein

Lucky Larry

0227  Sissi G
0037 Casalorado
0105 Crapou K
0235 Sugar 179

RSV Kleinostheim 1980 e.V.

0089 Connem
0230 Spartiko
0139 Ferdau
0085  Comodin 3

RFV Bad Wurzach

0064  Charlton 9

0170 Kleon's Jaspee
0118 Diacontina 10

0107  Crisu 19

0155 Iva de la Cor

0173 Like Arpeggio

0205 Palina 45

0165 Karma von ZG Joos
0115 Daytona 63
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20.01.2023

SPAETH,VALENTINA

PNR: 1764337

SPARENBERG,JULIA
PNR: 0490862

SPARENBERG,RALF
PNR: 0166441

STELZER,SELINA
PNR: 1871304

VIEHWEG,MICHAEL
PNR: 0855142

WEILER,LUKAS

PNR: 0924434

WEISSGAERBER,VOLKER
PNR: 0187463

WIELAND,FRANK

PNR: 0798972

PF Rothsee u.U.e.V.

0047  Catwiesel 8
0025 Calineo

0001  Acobor

RFV Sulzbach-Rosenberg e.V.
0252 Zarlo

0233 Starley Sue
0133 Duplex B
0226 Sir Simon 14
0095 Cool blue eye
0076 Clinton's Top
0082 Comdor

0209 Quantico 40
0124 Dical

0008  Amsterdam N
0087 Con Silver
0163 Kara Via
0012 Baltic Rose
0016 Bella d'Or
0160 Kannan d'Or
0193  Nadal 13
0198 New Blue Bridge S
0147 Havanna 203
0157 Jens 12

0154 Invictus 9
0185  Maya 423
0161 Kanshebber
RFV Sulzbach-Rosenberg e.V.
0252  Zarlo

0233 Starley Sue
0133 Duplex B
0226 Sir Simon 14
0095 Cool blue eye
0076 Clinton's Top
0082  Comdor

0209 Quantico 40
0124  Dical

0008  Amsterdam N
0087 Con Silver
0163 Kara Via
0012 Baltic Rose
0016 Bella d'Or
0160 Kannan d'Or
0194 Nagini 4

0193 Nadal 13
0198 New Blue Bridge S
0147 Havanna 203
0157 Jens 12

0154 Invictus 9
0185  Maya 423
0161 Kanshebber
RSC Gestut Birkenhof-Harham e.V.
0125 Digo 10

0075 CleoZz4

PSV St.G. Ingolstadt-Hagau e.V.
0028 Can Caipina
0081  Comanche 29
0032 Cartal

0208 Quiait Fox
0181 Lytano JK
0019 Big Bang 9
0103 Cosalco

0092 Contario 7

RFV Ubstadt-Weiher

0078 Coco 378

0074  Cleo 276

0192 Nacera 2

0067 Check Balou D
0248  Victoria D

RFV Zeiskam e.V.

0098  Cordi 6

RSG Ostalb

0058  Chaccus

0093 Conthachato PS
0051 Cenchacca Blue PS
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PNR: 0798972

WOLL,ANDREAS

PNR: 0194887

WULSCHNER,BENJAMIN

PNR: 0527475

ZELL,MIRIAM
PNR: 0589977

0044
0114
0059
0046
0197

Cataleya 19
Dassino PS
Chacthago Clou PS
Catniss 12

Netsky ST

RFV Neunkirchen-City e.V.

0224
0223
0049
0045
0242

Scoubydou
Samprassina
Celeste Y Blanca

Catch Me If You Can 54

Ucarello

Borlner PSV 99 e. V.

0013
0056
0109
0207
0004
0111
0217
0234
0079
0097
0015
0128
0136
0052
0250
0153
0002
0130
0031
0123
0055
0039
0188
0191
0068
0190
0065
0034
0239
0027
0127
0073
0231
0151
0243
0189
0149

Bangkok Girl PP
Chaccobel
Crystall 2
Prieuré 3

Ally Mc Beal 36
Cuno 7
Quidditsch 2
Stella 1094
Colandro SW
Cool Limit RN
Beezee

Doom SR

Ethan AS
Cessily AS

Vivo de Muze PS
llisabeth

Action Baby
Dori 66
Carepetit PS
Diaro 6
Chacara Girl PS
Casey TW

Mirja Blue PS
My Gratitude PS
Chi Chi PS

My Centadela PS
Chasino Cente PS
Casa Fidelia PS
Thor AS
Calyma AS
Django PS
Clajano Blue PS
Special One 4
Howard 12
Unigue SR
Mona de Regor
Hermine 160
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DE 427270106316
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DE 418185074316
DE 418185039117
DE 431310802018
DE 418185007818
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